THE FRYING SCOTSMAN

MAINS SINGLE SUPPER
BATTERED HADDOCK £6.20 £9.50
BATTERED / PLAIN SAUSAGE £3.00 £6.50
KING RIB £4.00 £7.50
% PIZZA CRUNCH £3.00 £6.50
FULL PIZZA CRUNCH £4.50 £8.00
HAGGIS £4.00 . £7.50
BLACK PUDDING £4.00 : £7.5o
BATTERED BURGER £3.50 £7.00
% PIZZA FRIED. £3.00 £6.50
FULL PIZZA FRIED £4.50 £8.00
CHICKEN BURGER £4.00 £7.50
SCAMPI (10) £6.00 £9.50
MACARONI CHEESE £4.60 £8.10
% CHICKEN £6.40 £9.90
CHEESE BURGER ROLL £3.50 £7.00
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER £450 i 7 / £8.00
CHICKEN BREAST _ £4.50 : me £8.00
CHICKEN BITES (8) | Ceso0  £8.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS (10) £4.30 £7.80
Y% SMOKED SAUSAGE £3.50 £7.00
“ FULL SMOKED SAUSAGE £4.50 , " £8.00°

STEAK / CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE * £3.50 £7.00
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DONER KEBAB
GLUTEN FREE

BEEF LASAGNE

SMOKED HADDOCK &
MOZZARELLA FISHCAKES

VEGETABLE LASAGNE

EXTRAS

CHIP ROLL

REGULAR CHIPS
LARGE CHIPS

CHEESE

DONER MEAT & CHIPS

CHIPS, CHEESE & DONER MEAT

CHIPS & CHEESE
CHIPS & CURRY
CHIPS, CHEESE & CURRY
ONION RINGS (7)
BUTTERED ROLL

MUSHY PEAS

CURRY SAUCE

PICKLED ONION

PICKLED EGG

GARLIC MAYO / CHILLI DIP

£6.80
SINGLE

£5.20

- £5.10

£5.20

£4.30

£3.50
£4.50
£1.50
£6.20
£7.50
£4.80
£4.80
£5.50
£2.80
£0.80
£1.60
£1.60
£0.40
£0.60

tu o0

SUPPER

£8.70

£8.60

£8.70

KIDS MEALS £5.00

(CHIPS & CUP DRINK INC)
CHICKEN NUGGETS (5)
% FISH
M;ACARONI
% BATTERED SAUSAGE

SCAMPI (5)

DRINKS

WATER £0.80
MILKSHAKE £2.50
SIMPLY FRUITY £1.00
CAN €1.20 -

RED KOLA £1.00
LEMONADE £1.00

SLUSHY £2.00



