THE FRYING SCOTSMAN

MAINS	SINGLE	SUPPER
BATTERED HADDOCK	£6.20	£9.50
BATTERED / PLAIN SAUSAGE	£3.00	£6.50
KING RIB	£4.00	£7.50
½ PIZZA CRUNCH	£3.00	£6.50
FULL PIZZA CRUNCH	£4.50	£8.00
HAGGIS	£4.00	£7.50
BLACK PUDDING	£4.00	£7.50
BATTERED BURGER	£3.50	£7.00
½ PIZZA FRIED	£3.00	£6.50
FULL PIZZA FRIED	£4.50	£8.00
CHICKEN BURGER	£4.00	£7.50
SCAMPI (10)	£6.00	£9.50
MACARONI CHEESE	·£4.60	£8.10
½ CHICKEN	£6.40	£9.90
CHEESE BURGER ROLL	£3.50	£7.00
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	£4.50	£8.00
CHICKEN BREAST	£4.50	£8.00
CHICKEN BITES (8)	£5.00	£8.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS (10)	£4.30	£7.80
% SMOKED SAUSAGE	£3.50	£7.00
FULL SMOKED SAUSAGE	£4.50	£8.00
STEAK / CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PII	£3.50	£7.00





		7 1 1 7
DONER KEBAB	£6.80	SUPPER
GLUTEN FREE	SINGLE	JOFFER
BEEF LASAGNE	£5.20	£8.70
SMOKED HADDOCK & MOZZARELLA FISHCAKES	£5.10	£8.60
MOZEMIERO		
VEGETABLE LASAGNE	£5.20	£8.70
EXTRAS		
		KIDS MEALS £5.00
CHIP ROLL	£4.30	KIDS WEALS \$5.00
REGULAR CHIPS	£3.50	(CHIPS & CUP DRINK INC)
LARGE CHIPS	£4.50	CHICKEN NUGGETS (5)
CHEESE	£1.50	½ FISH
DONER MEAT & CHIPS	£6.20	MACARONI
CHIPS, CHEESE & DONER MEAT	£7.50	1/2 BATTERED SAUSAGE
CHIPS & CHEESE	£4.80	SCAMPI (5)
CHIPS & CURRY	£4.80	
CHIPS, CHEESE & CURRY	£5.50	DRINKS
ONION RINGS (7)	£2.80	WATER £0.80
BUTTERED ROLL	£0.80	MILKSHAKE £2.50
MUSHY PEAS	£1.60	SIMPLY FRUITY £1.00
CURRY SAUCE	£1.60	CAN £1.20
PICKLED ONION	£0.40	RED KOLA £1.00
PICKLED EGG	€0.60	LEMONADE £1.00
GARLIC MAYO / CHILLI DIP	€0.60	SLUSHY £2.00